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Last Name First Name Position (Chair/Member) Constituency Employer City State Telephone Email

Bussiere Vanessa Member Industry - Food Service Starbucks Seattle WA (206) 318-8294 vbussier@starbucks.com

Canner John Member Academia- Retired- 

Consultant

The Culinary Institute 

of America

The Villages FL (845) 527-7757 wwjc914@aol.com

Carney Deborah Member Regulatory - Local

Central District Health Dept

Boise ID (208) 327-8527 dcarney@cdhd.idaho.gov

Cavaliero Kelli Member Industry - Food Service Anaheim CA (714) 781-4219 kelli.cavaliero@disney.com

Coleman Gary Member Other - Standards and 

Compliance

Underwriters 

Laboratories, Inc.

Research Triangle 

Park

NC (919) 549-1732 gary.coleman@us.ul.com

Cummins Catherine Chair Regulatory - State
Virginia Department of 

Health

Richmond VA (434) 906-1129 catherine.cummins@vdh.virginia.gov

Espinoza Albert Member Industry - Retail Food 

Stores

H-E-B San Antonio TX (210) 938-9717 espinoza.albert@heb.com

Fletcher Jessica Member Regulatory - Local Mohegan Tribe Uncasville CT (860) 862-6156 jfletcher@moheganmail.com

Frias Liza Chair Industry - Retail Food 

Stores

Albertsons Fullerton CA (714) 300-6813 liza.frias@supervalu.com

Green Elizabeth Member Regulatory - Local Parkersburg WV (304) 420-1471 elizabeth.s.green@wv.gov

Higley Jamie Member Regulatory - State Columbus OH (614) 644-8659 jamie.higley@odh.ohio.gov

Jones Jessica Member Industry - Food Service Atlanta GA (404) 305-5419 jessica.jones@chick-fil-a.com

Jue Robert Member Regulatory - Local (Retired) Boise ID (208) 327-8523 rjueid@gmail.com

Krzyzanowski Rebecca Member Regulatory - State Farwell MI (517) 719-7919 krzyzanowskir@michigan.gov

Marlow Deborah Member Regulatory - Local Georgetown TX (512) 943-3620 dmarlow@wcchd.org

Ohlmann Mark Member Industry Louisville, KY 502-552-2204 msohlmann@insightbb.com
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Terrance Powell Member Regulatory - Local Los Angeles County    

Dept. of Public Health

Baldwin Park CA (626) 430-5330 tpowell@ph.lacounty.gov

Steinbach Pamela Member Regulatory - State St. Paul MN (651) 201-5634 pam.steinbach@state.mn.us

Waldrep Justin Member Industry - Retail Food 

Stores

Smyrna GA (404) 276-2410 jwaldrep@racetrac.com

Moore Veronica FDA Advisor Regulatory - Federal

Federal Food & Drug 

Administration College Park M (301) 436-1409 veronica.moore@fda.hhs.gov

Redditt Dan FDA Advisor Regulatory-Federal

Federal Food & Drug 

Administration Atlanta GA (404) 253-1265 joseph.redditt@fda.hhs.gov
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